
***THIS IS NOT A LEGAL DOCUMENT***
Federal Truth-in-Lending Statement

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE
RATE

The cost of your credit
as a yearly rate.

198.4533%

FINANCE CHARGE
The dollar amount the

credit will cost you.
$1,313.82

Amount Financed
The amount of credit

provided to you or on your
behalf.

$1,000.00

Total of Payments
The amount you will have

paid after you have made all
payments as scheduled.

$2,313.82

Your payment schedule will be:
No. of Payments: Amount of Payments: When Payments are Due:

51 $44.52 Weekly Beginning 1/12/2024
1 $43.30 Final Payment on  1/3/2025

Payment Schedule

Num  Due
Date

Start Prin
Balance

New
Interest Payment Principal

Paid
Interest

Paid
Interest

Left
Ending
Balance

Total
Payment

Total
Principal

Total
Interest

1 1/12/2024 $1,000.00 $38.16 $44.52 $6.36 $38.16 $0.00 $993.64 $44.52 $6.36 $38.16
2 1/19/2024 $993.64 $37.92 $44.52 $6.60 $37.92 $0.00 $987.04 $89.04 $12.96 $76.08
3 1/26/2024 $987.04 $37.67 $44.52 $6.85 $37.67 $0.00 $980.19 $133.56 $19.81 $113.75
4 2/2/2024 $980.19 $37.41 $44.52 $7.11 $37.41 $0.00 $973.08 $178.08 $26.92 $151.16
5 2/9/2024 $973.08 $37.14 $44.52 $7.38 $37.14 $0.00 $965.70 $222.60 $34.30 $188.30
6 2/16/2024 $965.70 $36.86 $44.52 $7.66 $36.86 $0.00 $958.04 $267.12 $41.96 $225.16
7 2/23/2024 $958.04 $36.56 $44.52 $7.96 $36.56 $0.00 $950.08 $311.64 $49.92 $261.72
8 3/1/2024 $950.08 $36.26 $44.52 $8.26 $36.26 $0.00 $941.82 $356.16 $58.18 $297.98
9 3/8/2024 $941.82 $35.94 $44.52 $8.58 $35.94 $0.00 $933.24 $400.68 $66.76 $333.92
10 3/15/2024 $933.24 $35.62 $44.52 $8.90 $35.62 $0.00 $924.34 $445.20 $75.66 $369.54
11 3/22/2024 $924.34 $35.28 $44.52 $9.24 $35.28 $0.00 $915.10 $489.72 $84.90 $404.82
12 3/29/2024 $915.10 $34.92 $44.52 $9.60 $34.92 $0.00 $905.50 $534.24 $94.50 $439.74
13 4/5/2024 $905.50 $34.56 $44.52 $9.96 $34.56 $0.00 $895.54 $578.76 $104.46 $474.30
14 4/12/2024 $895.54 $34.18 $44.52 $10.34 $34.18 $0.00 $885.20 $623.28 $114.80 $508.48
15 4/19/2024 $885.20 $33.78 $44.52 $10.74 $33.78 $0.00 $874.46 $667.80 $125.54 $542.26
16 4/26/2024 $874.46 $33.37 $44.52 $11.15 $33.37 $0.00 $863.31 $712.32 $136.69 $575.63
17 5/3/2024 $863.31 $32.95 $44.52 $11.57 $32.95 $0.00 $851.74 $756.84 $148.26 $608.58
18 5/10/2024 $851.74 $32.51 $44.52 $12.01 $32.51 $0.00 $839.73 $801.36 $160.27 $641.09
19 5/17/2024 $839.73 $32.05 $44.52 $12.47 $32.05 $0.00 $827.26 $845.88 $172.74 $673.14
20 5/24/2024 $827.26 $31.57 $44.52 $12.95 $31.57 $0.00 $814.31 $890.40 $185.69 $704.71
21 5/31/2024 $814.31 $31.08 $44.52 $13.44 $31.08 $0.00 $800.87 $934.92 $199.13 $735.79
22 6/7/2024 $800.87 $30.56 $44.52 $13.96 $30.56 $0.00 $786.91 $979.44 $213.09 $766.35
23 6/14/2024 $786.91 $30.03 $44.52 $14.49 $30.03 $0.00 $772.42 $1,023.96 $227.58 $796.38
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24 6/21/2024 $772.42 $29.48 $44.52 $15.04 $29.48 $0.00 $757.38 $1,068.48 $242.62 $825.86
25 6/28/2024 $757.38 $28.90 $44.52 $15.62 $28.90 $0.00 $741.76 $1,113.00 $258.24 $854.76
26 7/5/2024 $741.76 $28.31 $44.52 $16.21 $28.31 $0.00 $725.55 $1,157.52 $274.45 $883.07
27 7/12/2024 $725.55 $27.69 $44.52 $16.83 $27.69 $0.00 $708.72 $1,202.04 $291.28 $910.76
28 7/19/2024 $708.72 $27.05 $44.52 $17.47 $27.05 $0.00 $691.25 $1,246.56 $308.75 $937.81
29 7/26/2024 $691.25 $26.38 $44.52 $18.14 $26.38 $0.00 $673.11 $1,291.08 $326.89 $964.19
30 8/2/2024 $673.11 $25.69 $44.52 $18.83 $25.69 $0.00 $654.28 $1,335.60 $345.72 $989.88
31 8/9/2024 $654.28 $24.97 $44.52 $19.55 $24.97 $0.00 $634.73 $1,380.12 $365.27 $1,014.85
32 8/16/2024 $634.73 $24.22 $44.52 $20.30 $24.22 $0.00 $614.43 $1,424.64 $385.57 $1,039.07
33 8/23/2024 $614.43 $23.45 $44.52 $21.07 $23.45 $0.00 $593.36 $1,469.16 $406.64 $1,062.52
34 8/30/2024 $593.36 $22.65 $44.52 $21.87 $22.65 $0.00 $571.49 $1,513.68 $428.51 $1,085.17
35 9/6/2024 $571.49 $21.81 $44.52 $22.71 $21.81 $0.00 $548.78 $1,558.20 $451.22 $1,106.98
36 9/13/2024 $548.78 $20.94 $44.52 $23.58 $20.94 $0.00 $525.20 $1,602.72 $474.80 $1,127.92
37 9/20/2024 $525.20 $20.04 $44.52 $24.48 $20.04 $0.00 $500.72 $1,647.24 $499.28 $1,147.96
38 9/27/2024 $500.72 $19.11 $44.52 $25.41 $19.11 $0.00 $475.31 $1,691.76 $524.69 $1,167.07
39 10/4/2024 $475.31 $18.14 $44.52 $26.38 $18.14 $0.00 $448.93 $1,736.28 $551.07 $1,185.21
40 10/11/2024 $448.93 $17.13 $44.52 $27.39 $17.13 $0.00 $421.54 $1,780.80 $578.46 $1,202.34
41 10/18/2024 $421.54 $16.09 $44.52 $28.43 $16.09 $0.00 $393.11 $1,825.32 $606.89 $1,218.43
42 10/25/2024 $393.11 $15.00 $44.52 $29.52 $15.00 $0.00 $363.59 $1,869.84 $636.41 $1,233.43
43 11/1/2024 $363.59 $13.88 $44.52 $30.64 $13.88 $0.00 $332.95 $1,914.36 $667.05 $1,247.31
44 11/8/2024 $332.95 $12.71 $44.52 $31.81 $12.71 $0.00 $301.14 $1,958.88 $698.86 $1,260.02
45 11/15/2024 $301.14 $11.49 $44.52 $33.03 $11.49 $0.00 $268.11 $2,003.40 $731.89 $1,271.51
46 11/22/2024 $268.11 $10.23 $44.52 $34.29 $10.23 $0.00 $233.82 $2,047.92 $766.18 $1,281.74
47 11/29/2024 $233.82 $8.92 $44.52 $35.60 $8.92 $0.00 $198.22 $2,092.44 $801.78 $1,290.66
48 12/6/2024 $198.22 $7.56 $44.52 $36.96 $7.56 $0.00 $161.26 $2,136.96 $838.74 $1,298.22
49 12/13/2024 $161.26 $6.15 $44.52 $38.37 $6.15 $0.00 $122.89 $2,181.48 $877.11 $1,304.37
50 12/20/2024 $122.89 $4.69 $44.52 $39.83 $4.69 $0.00 $83.06 $2,226.00 $916.94 $1,309.06
51 12/27/2024 $83.06 $3.17 $44.52 $41.35 $3.17 $0.00 $41.71 $2,270.52 $958.29 $1,312.23
52 1/3/2025 $41.71 $1.59 $43.30 $41.71 $1.59 $0.00 $0.00 $2,313.82 $1,000.00 $1,313.82

Itemization of Amount Financed
1. Loan Amount: $1,000.00

A. Amount given to you directly $1,000.00
B. Amount paid on your account with us:  
  0.00

C. Amount paid to others on your behalf  
To:  
To:  

2. Less: Prepaid Finance Charges of:  
Document Preparation Fee $0.00
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3. Amount Financed (1 minus 2) $1,000.00
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